

2023 Jim Jacobs YMCA Scholarship Registration Form

Junior Team ICHA Volunteer Form

Apply Today

Open Enrollment Period: Jan. 31, 2023 – Sept. 30, 2023 YMCA Membership is a one-year conditional membership subject to review every three months by the ICHA Board of Directors.

Submit completed application and supporting documents:

via email to via email to handball@icha.org or mail to: Inner City Handball Association 212-01A 48th Ave Oakland Gardens, NY 11364





Jim Jacobs YMCA Scholarship Registration Form

In memory of Jim Jacobs, a National Handball Hall of Famer, and philanthropist.

Locations:

All New York City YMCAs

Qualifications:

- Must be an active ICHA member prior to registration or volunteered at least two ICHA events prior to registration. (WAIVED DUE TO COVID)
- Junior handball volunteer under the age of 19-years-old or 23-years-old (in college) interested in
- promoting the core values of ICHA
- Practice 1-Wall and 4-Wall all year around to be potential Handball Worlds candidate in 2023.
- Volunteer to help with ICHA fund raising efforts.
- Volunteer <u>15</u> hours to help in running ICHA tournament or approved community service events. (At least 5 hours each day of event including pre-tournament coordination)
- Observe the USHA Code of Conduct at all times.
- Authorize filming of participation in ICHA events.
- Yes, I am interested in a Jim Jacobs YMCA junior volunteer scholarship. Please consider me today.

Name*:		
Address*:		
Phone*:	Fax:	Cell:
E-mail:		
Date of Birth*:		
Employer:		
Occupation:		
• I am currently a USHA or ICHA Mer	mber:	
Signature*:		
*Information is required to be filled out		
	For more information:	
	Inner City Handball Association	
	Call:	718-703-7699
	Fax:	718-940-0207
	E-Mail:	handball@icha.org
	Write:	Inner City Handball Association, Inc 212-01A 48 th Ave.
		Oakland Gardens, NY 11364
	Web:	http://www.icha.org